Regnskab 2015

Indtsgter Hkyiditars- Ultimo 2014 | Ultimo 2015

Kontingent 24.900,00 beholdning

Rente af indestaende 17,92 Konto 3333820285 50.214,94 50.212,86

Indtaegter | alt 24.917,92 Konto 3333806571 2.718,56 155,99

Kasse 468,00 513,00

Beholdning i alt 53.401,50 50.881,85

Udgifter

Fastelavnsfest -1.065,05

Generalforsamling -983,95

Bestyrelseshonorar -3.500,00 50.881,85

Bestyrelsesmgder -1.500,00 -

Nets -2.118,62

Bankgebyr -300,00

Hjemmeside -721,00

SGH medlemskab -1.235,00

Gaver -1.484,79

75 ars jubileeum -14.529,16

Udgifter i alt -27.437,57

|Arets resultat |  -2.519,65]
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Indtaegter
Kontingent
Renter

Udgifter
Fastalavnsfest
Generalforsamling
Bestyrelseshonorar
Bestyrelsesmgder
Bankgebyr

Nets

Hjemmeside

SGH medlemskab
Gaver

Diverse

Evt. Kassererbistand
75 ars jubileeum

Arets resultat

Budget 2016

Budget
2016

24.900
50
24950

Realiseret
2015

-1200
-2000
-7200
-1800

-300
-2200

-750
-1250
-1500
-1000
-3000

-22200

24.900
17,92
24.917,92

2750

-1065,04
-983,95
-3500
-1500
-300
-2118,62
721
-1235
-1484,79
0

0
-14529,16
-27437,57

-2519,65




